Bank SBICs
Debenture-Type
Participating Security
All Regular SBICs
Specialized SBICs
All SBIC Program Licensees

Bank SBICs
Debenture-Type
Participating Security
All Regular SBICs
Specialized SBICs
All SBIC Program Licensees

SBIC Program Financing to Small Businesses

Reported during Fiscal Year 2003
For Financings of $15,000 or More Only
(Total Financing Amounts in millions)

All Financings of $15,000 or more

Number of
Financings

297
2,102
1,925
4,324

182
4,506

Totdl Average Size
Financing of Financing
$489.8 $1,649,003
$815.6 $388,016
$1,115.9 $579,702
$2,421.3 $559,965
$47.3 $259,759
$2,468.6 $547,840

Initial Financings of $15,000 or more

Number of
Financings

79
1,013
355
1,447
116
1,563

Totdl Average Size
Financing of Financing
$219.5 $2,779,104
$540.6 $533,668
$661.8 $1,864,265
$1,422.0 $982,701
$33.3 $287,243
$1,455.3 $931,087

Unique Businesses That Received $15,000 or more

Bank SBICs
Debenture-Type
Participating Security
All Regular SBICs
Specialized SBICs
All SBIC Program Licensees

Number of

Financings

170
1,491
721
2,382
158
2,540

Total Average Size
Financing of Financing
$347.7 $2,045,454
$608.5 $408,137
$7375 $1,022,825
$1,693.7 $711,048
$42.1 $266,663
$1,735.8 $683,405

Table 11

Median Size
of Financing

$429,143
$158,449
$175,000
$168,000

$75,000
$164,775

Median Size
of Financing

$1,417,875
$168,800
$1,426,500
$250,002
$80,000
$250,000

Median Size
of Financing

$725,000
$170,000
$400,000
$204,750

$70,000
$200,000



